
ABERT Associates Janice Abert janice@abertassociates.com
Allegis Partners Dimitri Mastrocola dimitri.mastrocola@allegis-partners.com
David Barrett Partners David Barrett dbarrett@davidbarrettpartners.com
Bay Street Advisors Kevin Mahoney kmahoney@baystreetadvisors.com
Boyden John Burr jburr@boyden.com
Braddock Matthews Derek Braddock derek@braddockmatthews.com
Caldwell Partners Paul Heller pheller@caldwellpartners.com
Chanko-Ward Ltd James Chanko jchanko@chankoward.com
Chartwell Partners J. Scott Petty spetty@chartwellpartners.com
Chrisman & Company Timothy Chrisman tchrisman@chrismansearch.com
Coleman & Company Carol Coleman carol@colemancompany.net
CPI  Brian A. O’Callaghan brian@cpiny.com
DHR International Carol Hartman chartman@dhrinternational.com
Diversified Search Patrick Prout patrick.prout@divsearch.com
D.S. Wolf Group International David Wolf dwolf@dswolf.com
Egon Zehnder Francisco J. Paret francisco.paret@egonzehnder.com
Fieldbrook Advisors Steven B. Ritchie sr@fieldbrookadvisors.com
Jay Gaines & Company Jay Gaines jgaines@jaygaines.com
GF Parish Group Gabrielle Parish gabrielle@gfparishgroup.com
Global Sage John Meeks/Doug Brown john.meeks@globalsage.com
Glocap Search Adam Zoia zoia@glocap.com
Goldsmith & Company Joseph Goldsmith joe@goldsmithandco.com
Heidrick & Struggles Daniel Edwards dedwards@heidrick.com
Hudson Gate Partners Ruthanne Roth ruthanne@hudsongatepartners.com
InSite Search Steve Ozyck sozyck@insitesearch.com
Jamesbeck Global Partners Ashton McFadden ashton@jamesbeck.com
Robin Judson Partners Robin Judson rjudson@robinjudsonpartners.com
Kaye/Bassman International Susan Fishlock sgf@kbic.com
Michael Kelly Associates Michael Kelly mkelly@michaelkellyassociates.com
Korn Ferry Michael Franzino michael.franzino@kornferry.com
Lochlin Partners Patrick Friel patrick.friel@lochlinpartners.com
Long Ridge Partners Michael Goodman mgoodman@longridgepartners.com
Mack International Linda C. Mack lmack@mackinternational.com
Odgers Berndtson Steven B. Potter steve.potter@odgersberndtson.com
Options Group Michael Karp mkarp@optionsgroup.com
Opus Advisors Holly McCarthy holly.mccarthy@opusadvisors.com
Pinetum Partners Sandy Gross sandy@pinellc.com
The Prince Houston Group Marylin Prince mprince@princehouston.com
Riotto-Jones & Company Anthony Riotto ariotto@riottojones.com
Russell Reynolds Associates Kurt Harrison kurt.harrison@russellreynolds.com
RSR Partners Graham E. Michener gmichener@rsrpartners.com
Sage Search Advisors Linda Petrone linda@sagesearchadvisors.com
Seiden Krieger Associates Steven A. Seiden steven@seidenkrieger.com
SG Partners Sheri Gellman sgellman@sgpartners.com
Sheffield Haworth Mark Esposito esposito@sheffieldhaworth.com
Spencer Stuart Peter Simon psimon@spencerstuart.com
Third Street Partners Laura K. Pollock laura@thirdstreetpartners.com
Westwood Partners Michael J. Flood mjf@westwood-partners.com
Whitney Partners Gary S. Goldstein ggoldstein@whitneypartners.com
ZRG Partners Larry Hartmann lhartmann@zrgpartners.com
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